YMCA Turkey Day 5k 2011

Place Name
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Gabreil Wickluff
Tom Prentice
Andy Gunderson
Jimmy Pfeffer
Tyler Johnson
Jeremiah Johnson
Sam Johnson
Jacob White
Cory Kludt
Sabrina Hoppe
Andrea Thul

Nathan Gerberding

Natalie Watkins
Greg Weedle
Cole Gunderson
Angie Johnson
Tim Tomalla
Jennier Klecker
Dan Lehtola
Bruce Evink
Shaynen Schmidt
Aaron Zollnar
Steven Condon
Eric Willert
Jill Condon
Lauren Trumm
Leah Stinson
Malorie Soderholm
Brett Lande
Jim Steffel
Shane Schmit
Christie Nohre
Heather Godfrey
Tony Brummond
Mike Bartolomeo
Emily Tomalla
Alison Chinn
Jason Peterson
Sara Peterson
Andrea Barlage
Jeanne Barlage
Greg Kelelpetka
Marvin Boerboom
Julie Betterman
Nicole Holtz
Chad Gilbertson
Bobby Benson

Male/Female
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AGE
18
52
38
15
19
17
18
35
33
33
33
29
17
48
13
29
50
36
M
44
34
31
28
31
26
17
17
25
31
49
51
29
28
31
47
21
37
34
34
22
50
46
60
43
35
30
41

Time
19:03:00
19:11:00
19:22:00
19:54:00
20:01:00
20:42:00
21:01:00
21:38:00
22:04:00
22:05:00
22:06:00
22:12:00
22:14:00
22:15:00
22:20:00
22:36:00
22:46:00
22:47:00
22:54:00
22:58:00
23:32:00
23:36:00
23:39:00
23:43:00
23:45:00
24:00:00
24:00:00
24:19:00
24:20:00
24:25:00
24:27:00
24:33:00
24:35:00
24:41:00
24:54:00
25:01:00
25:03:00
25:04:00
25:05:00
25:10:00
25:30:00
25:47:00
25:50:00
25:52:00
26:12:00
26:30:00
26:34:00



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Rick Larson
Jennifer Sundby
Lisa Timmerman

Abby Peterson
Greg Brienias
Brian Vogel
Sam Kuennen

Mike Rowe

Lisa Putman
Amy Betterman
Maria Bumgarner

Maureen Bumgarner
Alan Edenloff

Joie Chapin
Darin Anderson

Carrie Vogel

Carly Weddle
Wade Mccoy
Cindy Schrader
Don Wedle
Amy Christopherson
Daryl Thoennes
Aaron Froemming
Lisa Peterson
Thomas Keene
Sandra Pederson
Anna Pederson
Dawn Tolifson
Sarah Suchy
Terry Lee
Nathan Boerboom
Jill Urke

Pat Kuennen

Nicole Martinek
Ashley Rivera
Patia Jensen

Lori West
Jill Carlier
Steven Bumgarner

Nathan Jost

Kristie Jost

Elaine Munn

Laurie Bierias
Todd Carlson
Celeste Edenloff
Lindsay Keene
Sara Severson
Carri Underhill
Heather Kosse
Arlie Andrews
Melissa Carlson
Molly Lande
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40
36
32
17
26
46
13
31
33
33
33
41
51
29
42
18
16
47
35
45
30
36
29
44
58
52
25
39
31
50
29
35
46
32
29
33
52
25
61
34
35
59
50
39
39
24
33
41
41
42
39
26

26:35:00
26:38:00
26:43:00
26:46:00
26:51:00
27:19:00
27:21:00
27:23:00
27:30:00
27:32:00
27:40:00
27:42:00
27:50:00
27:59:00
28:04:00
28:12:00
28:13:00
28:14:00
28:15:00
28:16:00
28:20:00
28:54:00
28:57:00
29:04:00
29:18:00
29:40:00
29:40:00
29:42:00
29:45:00
29:48:00
29:51:00
29:52:00
29:55:00
30:02:00
30:08:00
30:10:00
30:32:00
30:24:00
30:37:00
30:43:00
30:43:00
30:45:00
31:32:00
31:40:00
31:43:00
31:46:00
32:24:00
33:04:00
33:17:00
33:18:00
33:19:00
33:23:00



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Ronna Onken
Savannah Hoium
Kimberly Erickson

Tonia Hagedon

Christina Buth

Kristi Mertens

Kayee Meyer

Sharlo Meyer

Angela Hughes
Julie Dolman
Jerry West
Colleen Sibert
Heidi Miller
Ronda Peterson
Nan Haggerty
Martha Griffin
Doug Giriffin

Andrea Uhde
Heather Kanning

Brooke Strand

Travis Timm

Alisha Colby

Becky Strand

Cindy Johnson
Gretchen Johnson

Jennifer Buck

Josh Buck
Tammy Froemming
Nicole Bowman
Brian Hiles
Mary Hiles
Sharon Schultz
Chris Winter
Michael Tripp
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27
26
32
33
31
35
10
39
32
35
18
47
36
43
51
21
52
35
35
12
34
28
42
58
29
35
37
26
32
39
58
48
35
27

33:49:00
34:10:00
34:36:00
34:39:00
34:55:00
35:08:00
35:13:00
35:14:00
35:14:00
35:21:00
35:22:00
35:31:00
35:35:00
35:35:00
35:39:00
36:22:00
36:22:00
36:25:00
37:22:00
38:11:00
38:16:00
38:16:00
38:25:00
38:26:00
38:36:00
38:36:00
38:36:00
43:35:00
43:35:00
44:04:00
44:04:00
47:05:00
49:47:00
50:28:00



